

Contract item	Amount	Date	Approved By
Original Contract	\$1,052,710	3/8/25	City Council
Amendment #1	No Cost (1st year Extension)	3/8/26	City Manager
Amendment #2	\$1,500,000	Pending	Pending City Council Approval